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Cod.

4008723

4008721

4008715

4008823

4008821

4008815

4008816

H Finition
Plastique gris anthracite
Plastique gris
Plastique blanc
Plastique gris anthracite
Plastique gris
Plastique blanc

Plastiqgue marron


/fr_FR
/fr_FR/catalogue/ferrures/systemes-de-montage-vis-et-ecrous
/fr_FR/catalogue/ferrures/systemes-de-montage-vis-et-ecrous/supports-et-taquets-d-etageres-pour-meubles
/fr_FR/catalogue/ferrures/systemes-de-montage-vis-et-ecrous/supports-et-taquets-d-etageres-pour-meubles#supports-de-plastique-pour-etageres-en-bois
/fr_FR/catalogue/ferrures/systemes-de-montage-vis-et-ecrous/supports-et-taquets-d-etageres-pour-meubles#supports-de-plastique-pour-etageres-en-bois

emuca

Montage
/\/\
20

: Q

E i — B 71]7

| 11
S~
3y ¢
[} —

WWW.emuca.com



	Taquet Sekure pour étagère avec un goujon

